MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION

2014 RISING STAR WINTER BASKETBALL

Sports Team

4010 Randolph Road
Silver Spring, MD 20902
240/777-6870

5" Grade Girls

TEAM # TEAM NAME MANAGER’'S NAME | WORK # HOME #
1 COLUMBIA RAVENS Henry Cha 410-404-8185
2 COYOTES Sean MacDonald 301-758-2118
3 DAMASCUS Anthony Dileo 952-456-3287 301-452-8723
4 FIREBIRDS Brian Mulford 202-538-1274 301-986-0177
5 FLAMES Stu Turner 301-313-2127 301-605-5730
6 G-FORCE Shawn Dressman 301-337-0649 301-540-9943
7 SIDWELL STARS Molly O’Rourke 301-466-0554 301-656-2916
8 SWISH Brian Mitchell 202-255-8732 301-229-6777
9 TERP HEELS Paul Gerke 240-505-3601 301-519-1601
10 VIENNA SAINTS Tim Strike 703-638-5323 703-938-0693
Saturday, January 4
7:20 p.m. Vienna Saints VS. Damascus Long Branch CC
7:30 p.m. Firebirds VS. Columbia Ravens East County CC
Sunday, January 5
12:10 p.m. Coyotes VS. Columbia Ravens Paint Branch CC
1:20 p.m. Terp Heels VS. Firebirds Whitman HS
1:20 p.m. G-Force VS. Sidwell Stars BCC HS
3:40 p.m. Flames VS. Swish Einstein HS
Saturday, January 11
6:10 p.m. Vienna Saints VS. Firebirds Lawton CC
Sunday, January 12
1:20 p.m. Terp Heels VS. Flames Northwest HS
2:20 p.m. Columbia Ravens VS. Sidwell Stars Wheaton HS
6:00 p.m. Swish VS. F-Force Magruder HS
6:00 p.m. Coyotes VS. Damascus Clarksburg HS




Saturday, January 18
8:00 p.m. Flames
8:30 p.m. Damascus

Sunday, January 19
1:20 p.m. Firebirds
2:30 p.m. G-Force
2:30 p.m. Sidwell Stars
3:40 p.m. Damascus

Saturday, January 25
6:10 p.m. Vienna Saints
6:10 p.m. Columbia Ravens
6:10 p.m. Terp Heels
7:20 p.m. Coyotes

Sunday, January 26
1:20 p.m. Flames
2:30 p.m. G-Force
3:40 p.m. Swish
6:00 p.m. Sidwell Stars

Saturday, February 1
6:10 p.m. Swish
8:00 p.m. Damascus

Sunday, February 2

12:10 p.m. Sidwell Stars
1:20 p.m. Columbia Ravens
2:30 p.m. Firebirds

Saturday, February 8
6:10 p.m. Flames
6:10 p.m. Columbia Ravens
6:10 p.m. Coyotes
6:10 p.m. Firebirds

Sunday, February 9

12:10 p.m. Sidwell Stars
1:20 p.m. G-Force
1:20 p.m. Flames
3:40 p.m. Damascus
6:00 p.m. Firebirds

Saturday, February 15
4:30 p.m. Swish
6:10 p.m. Vienna Saints
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Sunday, February 16

1:20 p.m. Terp Heels VS. Swish BCC HS
2:30 p.m. Coyotes VS. G-Force Germantown CC
2:30 p.m. Columbia Ravens VS. Firebirds BCC HS
3:40 p.m. Damascus VS. Flames Germantown CC

Saturday, February 22

5:10 p.m. Vienna Saints VS. Columbia Ravens East County CC
8:30 p.m. Sidwell Stars VS. Damascus Upper County CC
Sunday, February 23
12:10 p.m. G-Force VS. Flames Germantown CC
1:20 p.m. Terp Heels VS. Coyotes Clarksburg HS
1:20 p.m. Swish VS. Firebirds BCC HS

ALL TEAMS WILL ADVANCE TO A SINGLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT. PLAYOFF SCHEDULE TO BE ANNOUNCED AT A
LATER DATE.

INCLEMENT WEATHER #: 240/777-6889 after 7 a.m. on weekends
LEAGUE DIRECTOR: Brad Roos 240-777-6877 email: brad.roos@montgomerycountymd.gov
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